Here are some menu ideas which can be adapted to your needs and budget.
All taxes and gratuities are included in the prices

Menu 1

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Pork Loin with Feta Cheese and Spinach
Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

27.00% taxes and tips are included.

Menu 2

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Fillet of Pork and Apple in a Pastry, Maple Syrup Sauce
Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

30.00% taxes and tips are included.

Menu 3

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Chicken Breast, Sundried Tomato and Brie cheese in a White Wine Cream Sauce
Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

35.00% taxes and tips are included.

Menu 4

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Braised Lamb Shank with Fennel and Mustard Sauce
Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

36.00% taxes and tips are included.

Menu 5

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Veal Medallion with Sundried Cranberry and Goat Cheese
Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

38.00% taxes and tips are included..

Menu 6

Cream of Vegetable Soup

Roast Beef au Jus

Vegetables and Potato

Dessert of the day

Coffee, Tea

38.00% taxes and tips are included.



You can add an appetizers to the menu, here some suggestions:

e Chef's Green Salad, Balsamique and Maple Syrup Vinaigrette

¢ House Pate and Caramelized Onions

e Marinated Vegetables Salad in a Lemon and Herbs Vinaigrette

e Grilled Vegetable, Goat Cheese and Balsamique Vinegar in a Pastry
e Warm Cheese on Croutons with Apple, Celeri and Cranberry Salad
e House Smoked Salmon and his garnish

e Duck Confit, Spinach, Apple and Cheese Tart

e Shrimp, Strawberry and Paprika Salad

For any allergy, vegetarian or special diet, we can have an alternate meal

7.00%
8.00%
9.00%
12.00%
12.00%
14.00%
14.00%
15.00%



