Here are some menu ideas which can be adapted to your needs and budget.

All taxes and gratuities are included in the prices

<u>Menu 1</u>

Cream of Vegetable Soup Pork Loin with Feta Cheese and Spinach Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 27.00\$ taxes and tips are included.

Menu 2

Cream of Vegetable Soup Fillet of Pork and Apple in a Pastry, Maple Syrup Sauce Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 30.00\$ taxes and tips are included.

Menu 3

Cream of Vegetable Soup Chicken Breast, Sundried Tomato and Brie cheese in a White Wine Cream Sauce Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 35.00\$ taxes and tips are included.

Menu 4

Cream of Vegetable Soup Braised Lamb Shank with Fennel and Mustard Sauce Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 36.00\$ taxes and tips are included.

Menu 5 Cream of Vegetable Soup Veal Medallion with Sundried Cranberry and Goat Cheese Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 38.00\$ taxes and tips are included..

Menu 6 Cream of Vegetable Soup Roast Beef au Jus Vegetables and Potato Dessert of the day Coffee, Tea 38.00\$ taxes and tips are included.

You can add an appetizers to the menu, here some suggestions:

 Chef's Green Salad, Balsamique and Maple Syrup Vinaigrette 	7.00\$
House Pate and Caramelized Onions	8.00\$
 Marinated Vegetables Salad in a Lemon and Herbs Vinaigrette 	9.00\$
Grilled Vegetable, Goat Cheese and Balsamique Vinegar in a Pastry	12.00\$
Warm Cheese on Croutons with Apple, Celeri and Cranberry Salad	12.00\$
 House Smoked Salmon and his garnish 	14.00\$
 Duck Confit, Spinach, Apple and Cheese Tart 	14.00\$
 Shrimp, Strawberry and Paprika Salad 	15.00\$

For any allergy, vegetarian or special diet, we can have an alternate meal